## Friends of CMH Foundation

Yes, I would like to support Community Memorial Hospital!

Donor Name(s	s):		
Address:		City:	
State:	Zip:	Phone:	
Email Address	3:		
My git	ft is In Memo	ory or In Honor of (please check box):	
		ted about annual giving.	
∐ I would lik	te to be contact	ted about planned giving (estate or stocl	k gift).

The Friends of CMH Foundation was established in 1993 with the sole purpose of supporting and benefting CMH. Past gifts to the foundation have included capital campaign donations, endowments, bequests, annual donations, one-time gifts, memorials for loved ones, and honorariums (weddings, anniversaries, etc). CMH is a private, not-for-profit facility and does not receive municipal or county tax funding. Gifts from the community are that much more important in helping to improve our facility and services so we can provide exceptional local healthcare. Thank you for your past and continued support. Gifts to Friends of CMH are tax-deductible.

Please make gifts payable to:

Friends of CMH PO Box 148 Sumner, IA 50674

